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Session 1 A - Prelim., QF
SUN 18 JUN 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) BANGANA Gildas CAF
AGNAN Codjo Odje Rodolphe BEN

RED DSQ R3 02:10

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BOT NGWAKO Etsogile IRL
ITA
TUR
ENG
LTU

McDERMOTT Dermot
VADILONGA Luca
YURTSEVER Berna
FINCH Alvin
BOBINAS Vilmantas

20:16
20:16
20:16
20:16
20:16

RED
BLUE

2 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) HAMOUT Mohamed MAR
BEN SAID Mekki TUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii LAT
IRL
ROU
ITA
TUR

HANEVICS Leonids
McDERMOTT Dermot
MIHAI Ion
VADILONGA Luca
YURTSEVER Berna

29:25
30:24
30:26
30:25
29:27

RED
BLUE

3 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (51kg) BOUALAM Roumaysa ALG
KASONKA Juliana ZAM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin LTU
MDA
LAT
ROU
TUR

BOBINAS Vilmantas
PASTUHOV Valerii
HANEVICS Leonids
MIHAI Ion
YURTSEVER Berna

27:30
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (51kg) LINUS Caroline NGR
NDONGALA Esotia-Rossette COD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni LTU
LAT
ROU
IRL
ITA

BOBINAS Vilmantas
HANEVICS Leonids
MIHAI Ion
McDERMOTT Dermot
VADILONGA Luca

28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (51kg) MOUTTAKI Yasmine MAR
PHORI Beauty BOT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna LTU
MDA
ENG
ROU
IRL

BOBINAS Vilmantas
PASTUHOV Valerii
FINCH Alvin
MIHAI Ion
McDERMOTT Dermot

30:26
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:24

Legend:
DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number WP Win on points
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