



**Session Results** 

## Session 1 A - Prelim., QF SUN 18 JUN 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		OC ode Winner	Result	Decision
1	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	BANGANA Gildas AGNAN Codjo Odje Rodol	-	AF <b>RED</b> EN	DSQ	R3 02:10
			Referee:	BOT		Judges 1: IR Judges 2: IT Judges 3: Tt Judges 4: EI Judges 5: LT	A VADILONGA Luca JR YURTSEVER Berna NG FINCH Alvin		20:16 20:16 20:16 20:16 20:16
2	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	HAMOUT Mohamed BEN SAID Mekki		IAR <b>RED</b> UN	WP	5:0
			Referee:	MDA		Judges 1: L/ Judges 2: IR Judges 3: R/ Judges 4: IT Judges 5: T(	L McDERMOTT Derm OU MIHAI Ion A VADILONGA Luca	ot	29:25 30:24 30:26 30:25 29:27
3	Quarterfinals	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	BOUALAM Roumaysa KASONKA Juliana		LG <b>RED</b> AM	WP	4:1
			Referee:	ENG		Judges 1: LT Judges 2: M Judges 3: LA Judges 4: R Judges 5: TU	DA PASTUHOV Valerii AT HANEVICS Leonids OU MIHAI Ion		27:30 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
4	Quarterfinals	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	LINUS Caroline NDONGALA Esotia-Rosset		GR OD <b>BLUE</b>	WP	3:2
			Referee:		ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: L <sup>T</sup> Judges 2: L <sup>A</sup> Judges 3: R <sup>i</sup> Judges 4: IR Judges 5: IT	TU BOBINAS Vilmantas AT HANEVICS Leonids OU MIHAI Ion L McDERMOTT Derm		28:29 30:27 29:28 28:29 28:29
5	Quarterfinals	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	MOUTTAKI Yasmine PHORI Beauty		IAR <b>RED</b> OT	WP	5:0
			Referee:	TUR		Judges 1: LT Judges 2: M Judges 3: El Judges 4: R Judges 5: IR	DA PASTUHOV Valerii NG FINCH Alvin OU MIHAI Ion		30:26 30:25 30:26 30:27 30:24

Legend:											
DSQ	Disqualification	Rn	Round number	WP	Win on points						
www.sv	wisstiming.com					Page 1 / 1					